400 Series 42" Gas Cooktop
Frontal Knobs F4GK42S1
Series 400
Size 42"
Colour Stainless Steel
Heating Technology Gas
Gas Type NG (5") or LP (10")
L.P. Conversion Kit ●
Top Mount Injectors ●
Knobs 4  - Frontal
Cooktop Features
Design Largo
Electric Flame Ignition and Re-ignition ●
Flame out sensing ●
Dual Flame Burner ●
Simmer Plate Optional
Small Pot Insert Optional (for single burners only)
Wok Ring Optional (for dual burner only)
Heavy Duty Cast Iron Grates 4
N mbe  of B ne s 4Number of Burners 4
Burner 1 Left Burner
Power (Max) 18000 (BTU/h) - 5275W
Power (Min) 700 (BTU/h) - 205W
Burner 2
Power (Max)
Power (Min)
Burner 3 Left Middle Burner
Power (Max) 4000 (BTU/h) - 1175W
Power (Min) 1000 (BTU/h) - 295W
Burner 4 Right Middle Burner
Power (Max) 9000 (BTU/h) - 2640W
Power (Min) 1300 (BTU/h)  - 380W
Burner 5
Power (Max)
Power (Min)
Burner 6 Right Burner
Power (Max) 15000 (BTU/h) - 4400W
Power (Min) 2700 (BTU/h) - 790W( ) ( )
Dimensions
Overall dim - width 44" (1120mm)
Overall dim - height 5 3/16" (132mm)
Overall dim - depth 16 3/4" (425mm)
Cutout - width (min-max) 43 1/8" (1096mm) - 43 1/4" (1099mm)
Box - height 3 15/16" (74mm)
Cutout - depth (min-max) 15 15/16" (405mm) - 16 1/16" (408mm)
Power / Ratings
Electrical rating 120V, 60Hz
Max Power (BTU/HR) 46000 (BTU/h) - 13475W
Cable Nema 5-15P
INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE
Use & Care Manual EN, SP, FR
Installation Manual EN, SP, FR